Senior Men
Time/Dist Athlete
100 Metres
Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor
10.41 1.7 Scott Joseph 01
10.72 1.6 Shane Patmore 98
10.95 0.5 Michael Akintunde 01
11.13 1.3 Thomas Haidl 01
11.29 1.4 Cole Frank 98
11.30 1.0 Masson Altrogge 01
11.34 0.0 Drew Pochylko 01
11.34 1.6 John Contreras 00
11.40 -0.2 Payne Wylie 00
11.40 1.3 Mason Novik 01
11.42 1.9 Logan Stachowich 01
11.43 1.9 Hadley Benson 03
11.45 1.3 Benjamin Phommavong 02
11.55 1.9 Josh Nesvold 01
11.58 0.0 Jayden Vongphit 02
11.63 1.9 Cole Fay 02
11.82 -0.4 Adrian Cox 00
12.19 0.0 Slade Sorenson 03
12.42 1.3 Allen Tian 93
Wind/No Wind
10.67 2.9 Shane Patmore 98
11.12 2.9 Thomas Haidl 01
11.13 2.9 Logan Stachowich 01
Athlete with a Disability
11.82 0.1 Bradyn Giraudier 99
19.82 -0.4 Kyrell Sopotyk 01

2023 Outdoor Rankings

UNSK
UNSK
STFC
URTC
UNSK
RWAC
STFC
RWAC
UNSK
URTC
EXCL
STFC
FLCR
UNSK
UofS
URTC
EXCL
DATC
STFC

UNSK
URTC
EXCL

RWAC
CRTC

Date

10.45 Aug-07-89 Cyprian Enweani TMSK
10.28 May-14-22 Usheoritse Itsekiri Nigeria

16-06-2023
16-06-2023
29-06-2023
21-07-2023
28-05-2023
28-05-2023
01-06-2023
16-06-2023
08-04-2023
21-07-2023
13-05-2023
10-06-2023
21-07-2023
13-05-2023
14-07-2023
13-05-2023
27-05-2023
01-06-2023
21-07-2023

13-05-2023
13-05-2023
13-05-2023

28-05-2023
14-07-2023

Location

Calgary
Calgary
Saskatoon
Regina
Calgary
Calgary
Saskatoon
Calgary
Rochester, Ml
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Winnipeg
Saskatoon
Regina

Regina
Regina
Regina

Calgary
Saskatoon



Time/Dist

21.81
21.90
22.99
23.05
23.09
23.36
23.39
23.94
23.97
23.98
24.08
24.23
26.44

21.30
23.10
23.13

23.72

Open Outdoor

48.00
49.72
49.82
50.04
50.80

-0.8
-2.1
-2.1
0.0
1.2
-0.6
0.0
-0.2
14
1.3
1.3
0.8
-0.6

5.0
2.5
2.5

-0.3

2023 Outdoor Rankings

Athlete

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Scott Joseph

Shane Patmore
Drew Pochylko
Masson Altrogge
Payne Wylie

Logan Stachowich
Kenneth McGovern
Nicholas Severin
John Contreras
Mason Novik

Senior Men

200 Metres

01
98
01
01
00
01
00
03
00
01

Benjamin Phommavong 02

Malachi Fountaine
Aiden Doig

Wind/No Wind/Hand Time

Scott Joseph
Cole Fay
Logan Stachowich

Athlete with a Disability

Bradyn Giraudier

Native Outdoor

Vaughn Taylor
Quintan Fast
Kenneth McGovern
Masson Altrogge
Logan Stachowich

02
03

01
02
01

99

400 Metres

00
01
00
01
01

UNSK
UNSK
STFC
RWAC
UNSK
EXCL
STFC
STFC
RWAC
URTC
FLCR
STFC
LTNL

UNSK
URTC
EXCL

RWAC

UNSK
RIVA
STFC
RWAC
EXCL

Date

20.57 Sep-28-88 Cyprian Enweani Team SK
20.57 Sep-28-88 Cyprian Enweani Team SK

28-05-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
01-06-2023
08-04-2023
10-06-2023
14-07-2023
24-06-2023
16-06-2023
21-07-2023
21-07-2023
24-06-2023
10-06-2023

14-05-2023
13-05-2023
13-05-2023

28-05-2023

47.26 May-02-09 Joel Senick RIVA
46.74 Aug-16-80 Tom Hind ON/46.6h Jun-24-67 Don Domansky ON

16-07-2023
14-07-2023
24-06-2023
28-05-2023
13-05-2023

Location

Calgary
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Rochester, Ml
Regina
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Calgary
Regina
Regina
Edmonton
Regina

Calgary
Regina
Regina

Calgary

Victoria
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Calgary
Regina



Time/Dist

50.95
51.97
52.38
5291
54.13
54.48
55.60
1:01.13

Athlete with a Disability

53.13
1:07.80

2023 Outdoor Rankings

Senior Men

Athlete

400 Metres - Cont'd

Omer Labrie-Boulay 01
Cole Faye 02
Bapstiste Labrie-Boulay 01
Nicholas Severin 03
Jackson Hardy 02
Malachi Fountaine 02
Matthew Finley 03
Aiden Doig 03
Bradyn Giraudier 99
Kyrell Sopotyk 01
800 Metres

URTC
URTC
URTC
STFC
RIVA
STFC
STFC
LTNL

RWAC
CRTC

Date

14-07-2023
13-05-2023
14-07-2023
24-06-2023
29-06-2023
24-06-2023
10-06-2023
10-06-2023

14-07-2023
27-07-2023

Native Outdoor 1:47.27 Jul-16-86 Brian Thompson Team SK

1:49.24
1:50.09
1:52.11
1:52.39
1:53.02
1:53.76
1:54.93
1:57.70
1:57.86
1:57.90
1:59.12
2:00.51
2:01.28
2:01.55
2:01.67
2:02.33
2:02.85
2:03.69

Open Outdoor

Quintan Fast
Vaughn Taylor
Adam Mytopher
Greg Hetterley
Daniel Eiswerth
Ron MacLean
Brayden Mytopher
Shawn McLean
Jacob Smith

Omer Labrie-Boulay
Baptiste Labrie-Boulay
Matthew Nisbet
Alexander Webster
Anthony Antaya
Reese Gilbert

Eric Dorey

Morgan Kilgour
Jackson Hardy

01
00
03
97
03
01
00
94
99
01
01
03
03
00
02
02
01
02

RIVA

UNSK
URTC
UNSK
UNSK
UNSK
URTC
UNSK
URTC
URTC
URTC
STFC

STFC

STFC

URTC
URTC
URTC
RIVA

1:47.1h Aug-8 -87 Rick Brant Team SK

12-05-2023
14-07-2023
10-06-2023
10-06-2023
10-06-2023
25-06-2023
13-05-2023
13-05-2023
21-07-2023
21-07-2023
21-07-2023
10-06-2023
16-06-2023
14-07-2023
13-05-2023
21-07-2023
10-06-2023
13-05-2023

Location

Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Saskatoon
Edmonton
Regina
Regina

Saskatoon
Langley

Azusa, CA
Langley
Regina
Regina
Regina
Edmonton
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Calgary
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina



Time/Dist

2:04.47
2:05.63
2:06.61
2:08.50
2:24.20

Athlete with a Disability

2:19.75

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

3:47.91
3:48.14
3:51.61
3:56.58
3:58.51
4:04.63
4:06.12
4:08.21
4:12.68
4:25.73
4:44.20

Athlete with a Disability

4:32.76

14:45.30

2023 Outdoor Rankings

Athlete

Don Durrell Bizoza
Matthew Finley
Kenneth McGovern

Evan James

Nelson Peters

Kyrell Sopotyk

Ron MacLean
Brayden Mytopher

Quintan Fast

Dylan Bauman
Greg Hetterley
Anthony Antaya
Alexander Webster

Kaiden Deck

Morgan Kilgour
Don Durrell Bizoza
Nelson Peters

Kyrell Sopotyk

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Anthony Antaya

Senior Men

800 Metres - Cont'd

99
03
00
02
88

01

1500 Metres

01
00
01
01
97
00
03
03
01
99
88

01

5000 Metres

00

UNSK
STFC
STFC
UofS
RWAC

CRTC

UNSK
URTC
RIVA
UofS
UNSK
STFC
STFC
STFC
URTC
UNSK
RWAC

CRTC

STFC

Date

21-07-2023
10-06-2023
01-06-2023
13-05-2023
29-06-2023

27-07-2023

3:40.74 Aug-08-89 Colin Mathieson Team SK
3:40.74 Aug-08-89 Colin Mathieson Team SK

27-07-2023
14-07-2023
12-05-2023
27-07-2023
17-06-2023
27-07-2023
14-07-2023
27-07-2023
14-07-2023
10-06-2023
14-07-2023

27-07-2023

13:25.91 Jul-27-07 Simon Bairu QCST
13:25.91 Jul-27-07 Simon Bairu QCST

27-07-2023

Location

Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon

Langley

Langley
Langley
Azusa, CA
Langley
Vancouver
Langley
Saskatoon
Langley
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon

Langley

Langley



Time/Dist

15:08.04
17:09.38
17:49.17

14.09 0.3
15.57 -2.3
15.71 1.7
15.79 0.3
Wind/No Wind

20.38 2.6

54.69

9:18.43

Open Outdoor

Open Outdoor

2023 Outdoor Rankings

Senior Men
Athlete
5000 Metres - Cont'd
Alexander Webster 03 STFC
Don Durrell Bizoza 99 UNSK
Nelson Peters 88 RWAC

110m Hurdles 1.07m

400m Hurdles .91m

Payne Wylie 00 UNSK

3000m Steeplechase

Dylan Bauman 01 UofS

Date

14-07-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023

Native Outdoor 14.22 May-26-22 Payne Wylie UNSK

Open Outdoor  14.22 May-26-22 Payne Wylie UNSK
Payne Wylie 0.0 UNSK 11-05-2023
Masson Altrogge 01 RWAC 16-06-2023
Drew Pochylko 01 STFC 29-06-2023
Hadley Benson 03 STFC 14-07-2023
Adrian Cox 00 EXCL 13-05-2023

Native Outdoor 50.45 Jul-07-13 Tait Nystuen UofR
50.45 Jul-07-13 Tait Nystuen UofR

11-05-2023

Native Outdoor 8:45.12 May-08-98 Rick Obleman HAR
8:44.05 Aug-02-81 Greg Duhaime ON-SO

27-07-2023

Location

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Akron, OH
Calgary
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Regina

Akron, OH

Langley



Time/Dist

1.70m
1.50m

Open Outdoor

4.00m
3.85m
3.65m
2.37m

7.48m
7.37Tm
7.01m
6.94m
6.71m
6.20m
6.13m
6.02m
5.62m

Wind/No Wind

7.82m
6.95m
6.43m
6.20m

1.0
0.3
1.5
1.6
0.0
1.7
1.9
2.0
1.3

3.1
2.6
5.4
3.8

2023 Outdoor Rankings

Athlete

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Logan Stachowich
Adrian Cox

Native Outdoor

Senior Men

High Jump

01
00

Pole Vault

EXCL
EXCL

Date

2.19m Jun-22-13 Jeremy Eckert UofR
2.26m Aug-29-76 Greg Joy Canada

13-05-2023
13-05-2023

5.35m Jun-08-10 Taylor Petrucha RIVA

Location

Regina
Regina

5.35m Jun-08-10 Taylor Petrucha RIVA/5.35m Jun-30-93 Doug Wood ONT

Jonah Murray
Asad Hussain
Sean Lockerbie
Adrian Cox

Native Outdoor
Open Outdoor

Scott Joseph
Michael Akintunde
Shane Patmore
Hadley Benson
Drew Sundberg
Asad Hussain

Josh Nesvold
Adrian Cox
Jackson Sitter

Scott Joseph
Hadley Benson
Jackson Sitter
Adrian Cox

99
01
99
00

Long Jump

01
01
98
03
02
01
01
00
01

01
03
01
00

STFC
STFC
UofS

EXCL

UNSK
STFC
FLCR
STFC
STFC
STFC
UNSK
EXCL
RWAC

UNSK
STFC
RWAC
EXCL

14-07-2023
16-06-2023
14-07-2023
13-05-2023

7.88m Jul-09-21 Scott Joseph UNSK
7.88m Jul-09-21 Scott Joseph UNSK

21-06-2023
28-05-2023
16-06-2023
14-07-2023
10-06-2023
14-07-2023
13-05-2023
27-05-2023
14-07-2023

16-06-2023
14-07-2023
14-07-2023
27-05-2023

Saskatoon
Calgary
Saskatoon
Regina

Guelph
London
Calgary
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Winnipeg
Saskatoon

Calgary

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Winnipeg



2023 Outdoor Rankings

Senior Men
Time/Dist Athlete Date
Triple Jump
Native Outdoor ~ 16.05m Jun-13-1995 Danny Fleming WCK
Native Outdoor ~ 16.05m Jun-13-1995 Danny Fleming WCK
12.93m 1.5 Adrian Cox 00 EXCL 16-06-2023
Shot Put 7.26kg
Native Outdoor  19.28m Jul-22-72 Bruce Pirnie STFC
Open Outdoor ~ 19.95m Aug-02-81 Bishop Dolegiewicz QU
14.18m Chris Pickering 89 UNSK 13-05-2023
13.22m Tyrell Sawatzky 97 UNSK 14-07-2023
13.06m Masson Altrogge 01 RWAC 28-05-2023
12.54m Jackson Sitter 01 RWAC 16-06-2023
12.34m Parker Lavoie 02 RWAC 13-05-2023
9.31m Adrian Cox 00 EXCL 27-05-2023
Athlete with a Disability
9.53m Maitlan Knoke 88 CRTC 27-07-2023
6.37m Teddy Hudye 98 CRTC 27-07-2023
Discus 2kg
Native Outdoor 53.80m May-16-87 Bishop Dolegiewicz UNA
Open Outdoor ~ 59.44m Jul-03-73 Tim Vollmer USA
44.65m Tyrell Sawatzky 97 UNSK 27-07-2023
26.28m Adrian Cox 00 EXCL 13-05-2023
Athlete with a Disability
22.36m Maitlan Knoke 88 CRTC 14-07-2023
18.33m Teddy Hudye 98 CRTC 27-07-2023

Location

Calgary

Regina
Saskatoon
Calgary
Calgary
Regina
Winnipeg

Langley

Langley

Langley

Regina

Saskatoon
Langley



2023 Outdoor Rankings

Senior Men
Time/Dist Athlete Date
Javelin 800gm
Native Outdoor 65.90m Aug-28-09 Geoff Peet TS/TIS
Open Outdoor ~ 68.74m Apr-08-95 Larry Steinke AB-SWA
36.27m Jason Dsouza 88 UNSK 13-05-2023
34.11m Adrian Cox 00 EXCL 13-05-2023
Athlete with a Disability
16.25m Maitlan Knoke 88 CRTC 13-05-2023
16.14m Teddy Hudye 98 CRTC 13-05-2023
10.87m Evan Fenrich 90 CRTC 14-07-2023
Hammer 7.26 kg
Native Outdoor  62.82m Jul-07-91 Brad Marshall HTS
Open Outdoor ~ 70.02m Jul-23-05 Jim Steacy Chinook

63.12m Hunter Wallster 02 UNSK 11-05-2023
44.74m Parker Lavoie 02 RWAC 13-05-2023
42.55m Chris Pickering 89 UNSK 13-05-2023

Location

Regina
Regina

Regina
Regina
Saskatoon

Fargo, ND
Regina
Regina



